

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 356 OF 2009

M/S. MODI THREADS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF SALES TAX, MUMBAI  
(Office report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant to file affidavit of valuation within four weeks.  
Learned counsel for both the parties to file Statement of  
Case within four weeks.

| (NEETA)  
| Sr.P.A.

| | (INDU POKHRIYAL)  
| | COURT MASTER